Estimativa populacional:

Doses destinadas:
12 dose aplicada:
22 dose aplicada:
Dose Unica:

Total aplicado

Em residentes:
N3do residentes:
Dose de reforgo:

PERCENTUAL DE VACINADOS

12 Dose

22 Dose

Dose Unica

Dose de reforgo

% Vacina aplicadas
Em residentes:
N3do residentes:

ATUALIZADO EM: 07/03/2022

6.452
12.346
4.720
4.179
161
11.814
11.027
787
2.744

73,16%
64,77%

2,50%

42,53%
183,11%
170,91%

12,20%
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VACINOMETRO NUMEROS ABSOLUTOS
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